
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201009100002
96070

09/10/2010
03:47:12 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS JOHN
LAWRENCE

Instr
#:20070712000
327570

201102040000
41030

02/04/2011
01:57:19 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCFARLAND
BRIAN GLENN

Instr
#:20060124000
038140

201103220000
91670

03/22/2011
03:00:35 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRAFFICA
FRANK J

Instr
#:20020910000
433870

201104060001
07200

04/06/2011
03:39:51 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES O CONNELL
DUSTIN R

Instr
#:20051005000
520450

201104200001
21710

04/20/2011
04:04:39 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHACE LAKE
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20080521000
207150

201104220001
24280

04/22/2011
03:13:04 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES 2801
RIVERVIEW
LLC

Instr
#:20060316000
123080

201106130001
73390

06/13/2011
11:44:25 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FULMER
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20091104000
412930

201106160001
77280

06/16/2011
11:13:10 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TALLEY KEVIN
R

Instr
#:20060927000
478830

201108050002
29250

08/05/2011
10:25:21 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROSSER
DARRYL C

Instr
#:20050406000
161410

201108050002
29260

08/05/2011
10:25:22 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROSSER
DARRLY C

Instr
#:20061031000
536510

201108120002
37760

08/12/2011
10:13:35 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOODGAME
W A

Instr
#:20030328000
185100

201111140003
42250

11/14/2011
03:03:47 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARBUCK
JACKIE

Instr
#:20031204000
786550

201111300003
61590

11/30/2011
01:45:25 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BLYTHE JOHN Instr
#:20090630000
250770

201112020003
64530

12/02/2011
01:14:21 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LYNCH KELI Instr
#:20090901000
336690

201112150003
79680

12/15/2011
11:25:51 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20080509000
191890



201112150003
79670

12/15/2011
11:25:50 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20080509000
191880

201112190003
83730

12/19/2011
02:04:22 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES
ALBERT

Instr
#:20060424000
189120

201203090000
83100

03/09/2012
01:50:54 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CALERA
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Instr
#:20080122000
026490

201202240000
66260

02/24/2012
11:35:32 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE TONY Instr
#:20050809000
407650

201202240000
66270

02/24/2012
11:35:33 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Instr
#:20030722000
466640

201206010001
94440

06/01/2012
12:31:01 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILKINS
PROPERTIES
L L C

Instr
#:20070601000
256430

201211190004
42800

11/19/2012
12:05:33 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
DOUGLAS W

Instr
#:20040607000
301770

201302040000
47940

02/04/2013
02:08:39 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAUGHT
DAVID E

Instr
#:20031022000
707380

201302040000
47950

02/04/2013
02:08:40 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAUGHT
DAVID E

Instr
#:20020510000
222600

201303140001
05610

03/14/2013
10:43:57 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WESSON
MARK A

Instr
#:20071207000
554780

201304030001
37640

04/03/2013
10:43:47 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
JAMES L

Instr
#:20060202000
053890

201304120001
51130

04/12/2013
11:44:36 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GULF SOUTH
CONFERENCE

Instr
#:20041108000
611970

201306170002
49240

06/17/2013
03:18:32 PM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEEKS
CHRISTOPHE
R M

Instr
#:20080512000
191930

201307100002
81090

07/10/2013
10:42:27 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WELLMAN
SHAWN
THOMAS

Instr
#:20060315000
121180

201307100002
81380

07/10/2013
11:11:44 AM

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20051209000
637980


