Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Seq	= 2; Nar	me= BRAN	ICH BANK	ING AND	TRUST CO	MPANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201009100002 96070	09/10/2010 03:47:12 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS JOHN LAWRENCE					Instr #:20070712000 327570	
201102040000 41030	02/04/2011 01:57:19 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFARLAND BRIAN GLENN					Instr #:20060124000 038140	
201103220000 91670	03/22/2011 03:00:35 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAFFICA FRANK J					Instr #:20020910000 433870	
201104060001 07200	04/06/2011 03:39:51 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	O CONNELL DUSTIN R					Instr #:20051005000 520450	
201104200001 21710	04/20/2011 04:04:39 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHACE LAKE COMMERCIAL LLC					Instr #:20080521000 207150	
201104220001 24280	04/22/2011 03:13:04 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	2801 RIVERVIEW LLC					Instr #:20060316000 123080	
201106130001 73390	06/13/2011 11:44:25 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FULMER KENNETH W					Instr #:20091104000 412930	
201106160001 77280	06/16/2011 11:13:10 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TALLEY KEVIN R					Instr #:20060927000 478830	
201108050002 29250	08/05/2011 10:25:21 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSSER DARRYL C					Instr #:20050406000 161410	
201108050002 29260	08/05/2011 10:25:22 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSSER DARRLY C					Instr #:20061031000 536510	
201108120002 37760	08/12/2011 10:13:35 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODGAME W A					Instr #:20030328000 185100	
201111140003 42250	11/14/2011 03:03:47 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARBUCK JACKIE					Instr #:20031204000 786550	
201111300003 61590	11/30/2011 01:45:25 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLYTHE JOHN					Instr #:20090630000 250770	
201112020003 64530	12/02/2011 01:14:21 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LYNCH KELI					Instr #:20090901000 336690	
201112150003 79680	12/15/2011 11:25:51 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20080509000 191890	

201112150003 79670	12/15/2011 11:25:50 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON INVESTMENT S LLC			#	nstr ±:20080509000 91880	
201112190003 83730	12/19/2011 02:04:22 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES ALBERT			#	nstr #:20060424000 89120	
201203090000 83100	03/09/2012 01:50:54 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CALERA DEVELOPMEN T INC			#	nstr ±:20080122000 )26490	
201202240000 66260	02/24/2012 11:35:32 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE TONY			#	nstr #:20050809000 #07650	
201202240000 66270	02/24/2012 11:35:33 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC			#	nstr #:20030722000 #66640	
201206010001 94440	06/01/2012 12:31:01 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKINS PROPERTIES L L C			#	nstr #:20070601000 256430	
201211190004 42800	11/19/2012 12:05:33 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN DOUGLAS W			#	nstr #:20040607000 801770	
201302040000 47940	02/04/2013 02:08:39 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUGHT DAVID E			#	nstr #:20031022000 707380	
201302040000 47950	02/04/2013 02:08:40 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUGHT DAVID E			#	nstr ±:20020510000 222600	
201303140001 05610	03/14/2013 10:43:57 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WESSON MARK A			#	nstr #:20071207000 554780	
201304030001 37640	04/03/2013 10:43:47 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN JAMES L			#	nstr #:20060202000 053890	
201304120001 51130	04/12/2013 11:44:36 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GULF SOUTH CONFERENCE			#	nstr #:20041108000 311970	
201306170002 49240	06/17/2013 03:18:32 PM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEKS CHRISTOPHE R M			#	nstr ±:20080512000 91930	
201307100002 81090	07/10/2013 10:42:27 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLMAN SHAWN THOMAS			#	nstr #:20060315000   21180	
201307100002 81380	07/10/2013 11:11:44 AM	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDERS LLC			#	nstr #:20051209000 337980	
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			